
www.ngs.eu

DESCRIPTION
- Rechargeable multimode keyboard + mouse silent set with scissor 

mechanism.
- 12 combination multimedia keys.

MAIN CHARACTERISTICS
Keyboard
- Rechargeable
- Multimode: 2.4GHz, BT1 and BT2 connection
- Silent keys
- Features 12 commonly used multimedia keys for instant access to media 

controls.
- Universal compatibility: supports all device with Bluetooth or USB port.
- It also incorporates a minimalist and spill resistant design, approximately 10 

million keystrokes.
- Equipped with rubber pads to assure a stable position and optimum 

comfort of the keyboard and avoid slipping.
- Low-pro�le keycaps: Providing an unbeatable �nger touch feeling.

Mouse
- Rechargeable
- Multimode: 2.4GHz, BT1 and BT2 connection
- Features a high-performance sensor, DPI: 1600.
- Includes a non-slip rubber wheel for a better grid with scroll and 5 buttons.
- Energy saving on/o� switch.
- Silent buttons

- Frequency range: 2408~2474 MHz
- Maximum RF output: 0dBm

PACKAGE CONTENTS
- FANTASY KIT
- USB-C charging cable
- Installation guide

W
D

H

 200
 10
 20
 5
 4

 542 225 340 -
 522 160 41 -
 285 121 17  -
 118 66 41  -

FANTASY KIT
RECHARGEABLE MULTIMODE SILENT KEYBOARD + MOUSE SET

ES
FR
PT

8435430625417
8435430624212
8435430625431

8435430625424
8435430624229
8435430625448

ES
FR
PT

GIFTBOX: EXPORT CARTON:
BLUE

LOGISTIC DATA
Dimensions (mm)
and weight (g)
  W D H  

- Units per pallet:
- Units per box:
- Boxes per pallet:
- Boxes on base:
- Boxes in height:

- External box:
- Package:
- Keyboard:
- Mouse:

SILENT KEYS
AND BUTTONS

12 MULTIMEDIA
KEYS

@
RECHARGEABLE 1600 DPIMULTIMODE

2.4GHZ
BT1
BT2

ES
FR
PT

8435430625455
8435430625493
8435430625479

8435430625462
8435430625509
8435430625486

ES
FR
PT

PINK

X-TYPE PROFILE
KEYS


