

# FANTASY KIT

#### RECHARGEARLE MUITIMODE SILENT KEYROARD + MOUSE SE

HEGHWHATWAFF MATHMANT AITEM LEFT AND . MAAAF OF				
GIFTBOX:		EXP(	EXPORT CARTON:	
BLUI	E			
ES	8435430625417	ES	8435430625424	
FR	8435430624212	FR	8435430624229	
PT	8435430625431	PT	8435430625448	
PINK				
ES	8435430625455	ES	8435430625462	
FR	8435430625493	FR	8435430625509	
PT	8435430625479	PT	8435430625486	













MULTIMODE RECHARGEABLE

12 MULTIMEDIA KEYS

X-TYPE PROFILE KEYS

SILENT KEYS AND BUTTONS

1600 DPI







## **DESCRIPTION**

- Rechargeable multimode keyboard + mouse silent set with scissor mechanism.
- 12 combination multimedia keys.

## **MAIN CHARACTERISTICS**

### Keyboard

- Rechargeable
- Multimode: 2.4GHz, BT1 and BT2 connection
- Silent keys
- Features 12 commonly used multimedia keys for instant access to media controls.
- Universal compatibility: supports all device with Bluetooth or USB port.
- It also incorporates a minimalist and spill resistant design, approximately 10 million keystrokes.
- Equipped with rubber pads to assure a stable position and optimum comfort of the keyboard and avoid slipping.
- Low-profile keycaps: Providing an unbeatable finger touch feeling.

#### Mouse

- Rechargeable
- Multimode: 2.4GHz, BT1 and BT2 connection
- Features a high-performance sensor, DPI: 1600.
- Includes a non-slip rubber wheel for a better grid with scroll and 5 buttons.
- Energy saving on/off switch.
- Silent buttons
- Frequency range: 2408~2474 MHz
- Maximum RF output: 0dBm

## **PACKAGE CONTENTS**

- FANTASY KIT
- USB-C charging cable
- Installation guide

## **LOGISTIC DATA**

Dimensions (mm) and weight (g) W D - External box: 542 225 340 - Package: 522 160 41 - Keyboard: 285 121 17 - Mouse: 118 66 41

- Units per pallet:	200
- Units per box:	10
- Boxes per pallet:	20
- Boxes on base:	5
- Royes in height.	4